
District Name School Address City Zip Work Phone Fax Number Cell Phone Email Address

5A

1-AAAAA Larry Chavez Cleveland High School 4800 Laban Rd. NE Rio Rancho 87144 505-938-0300 505-923-3110 505-301-6756  larry.chavez@rrps.net

2-AAAAA Larry Waters Retired 8204 Lomas del Norte Rd. NE      Albuquerque 87109 505-923-3114 505-221-2144 ljh2os@aol.com

3-AAAAA Ernie Viramontes Las Cruces Public Schools 505 S. Main Street, Suite 249 Las Cruces 88001 575-527-5812 575-527-6677 575-202-2663 eviramontes@lcps.k12.nm.us

4-AAAAA James Johns Carlsbad High School 3000 W Curch St Carlsbad 88221 575-234-3319 575-234-3399 575-605-2222 james.johns@carlsbad.k12.nm.us

5-AAAAA Doug Dorame Albuquerque High 800 Odelia Rd. NE Albuquerque 87102 505-843-6400 505-8489432 505-252-3033 dorame@aps.edu

4A

1-AAAA Bryan Sanders Aztec High School 500 E. Chaco                  Aztec            87410 505-334-9414 505-599-4387 505-801-5951 ahsandbr@aztec.k12.nm.us

2-AAAA Ann Stewart Los Alamos High School 1300 Diamond Drive            Los Alamos 87544 505-663-2532 505-662-6144 505-470-7367 a.stewart@laschools.net 

3-AAAA Karen Nougues Gadsden Ind. Schools P.O. Drawer 70 Anthony 88021 575-882-6924 575-882-6928 575-644-3958 knougues@gisd.k12.nm.us

4-AAAA Cooper Henderson Artesia High School 301 Bulldog Boulevard Artesia 88210 575-746-2373 575 746-8816 575-308-9440 chenderson@bulldogs.org

5-AAAA Steve Contreras Belen High School 1619 W. Delgado Ave. Belen 87002 505-966-1311 505-966-1351 505-859-0486 contrerass@beleneagles.org

6-AAAA Taryn Bachis Albuquerque Academy 6400 Wyoming Blvd NE Albuquerque 87109 505-858-8900 505-828-3126 505-220-9427 taryn.bachis@aa.edu

3A

1-AAA Alfred Martinez Wingate High School P. O. Box 2 Ft. Wingate 87316 505-498-6425 505-488-6444 505-870-5595 alfred.martinez@bie.edu

2-AAA Tom Manning St. Michael's High School 100 Siringo Rd Santa Fe 87505 505-983-7353 505-982-8722 505-490-0291 tmanning@smhs.me

3-AAA Pat Abalos Snell Middle School 501 Tom Foy Blvd. Bayard 88023 575-537-3030 pabalos@cobre.k12.nm.us

4-AAA Dave Campbell Dexter High School 100 N Lincoln Dexter 88230 575-734-5420 x723 575-734-6709 575-626-9168 campbelld@dexterdemons.org

5-AAA Willie Owens Sandia Prep High School 535 Osuna Rd NE Albuquerque 87113 505.338.3023 505.200.0190 505.350.7217 wowens@sandiaprep.org

2A  

1-AA Adrain Pete Rehoboth High School P.O. Box 1318 Gallup 87305 505-721-1037 505-721-1133 505-870-0545 jstanley@gmcs.k12.nm.us

2-AA

3-AA Jason Hightower Capitan High School PO Box 278 Capitan 88316 575-354-8552 575-937-0339 jason.hightower@capitantigers.org

4-AA Elaine O'Neil Jal High School 105 E Utah Ave Jal 88252 575-395-2277 505-395-3177 575-395-2277 elaine.oneal@jalnm.org

5-AA Gary Boatman Menaul High School 301 Menaul Blvd      Aluquerque 87107 505-345-7727 505-341-7269 505-507-5497 gboatman@menaulschool.com

Stewart Burnett Estancia High School PO Box 68 Estancia 87016 505-3842018 505-384-2025 505-267-8425 stewart.burnett@estancia.k12.nm.us

6-AA Ryan Autrey Texico High School 520 North Griffin Texico 88135 575-482-3305 505-482-3650 575-799-5785 rautrey@texicoschools.com

1A

1-A Carlett Daniels Pine Hill High School PO Box 280                    Pine Hill 87357 505-775-3245 505-775-3241 505-290-7441 cdaniels@msb.k12.nm.us

2-A Micheon Shellhorn Reserve High School PO Box 350 Reserve 87830 575-533-6242 575-533-6900 575-517-0392 mshellhorn@reserveschools.com

3-A Jack Props Vaughn High School 101 4th Vaughn 88353 575-584-2283 505-584-2253 575-760-3047 jprops@vaughn.k12.nm.us

4-A Amy Ellis Lake Arthur High School PO Box 98 Lake Arthus 88253 575-365-2000 575-365-2002 575-390-9030 Amy.ellis@la-panthers.org

5-A Alberta Martinez Cimarron High School 165 North Collison Ave. Cimarron 87714 575-376-2241 575-376-2428 575-643-5559 almartinez@cimarronschools.org

6-A Billy Burns Logan High School 301 N 2nd St Logan 88426 575-487-2252 505-487-9479 575-403-9154 bburns@loganschool.net

7-A Daniel Wendland Santa Fe Waldorf 26 Puesta Del Sol Sante Fe 87508 505-992-0566 505-992-0568 505-795-0632 dwendland@santafewaldorf.org
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